Warren Valve - Quality Since 1963
800.231.6969
Condensed Valve Guide
Gate · Globe · Check · Ball · Strainer
MATERIALES INDUSTRIALES DEL SURESTE S.A. DE C.V.
Gate Globe CheckGlobeGlobe CheckCheckGateate
Cast Stainless  Gate, Globe, Check Cast Carbon  Gate, Globe, Check
Sizes ½"-3" ½"-2"

Figure Number
Ordering Guide
*Note: Not all configurations are available on every valve.  Materials other than listed may be available.
The information contained herein is not intended for specific construction or application purposes.  Dimensions,
specifications, or materials are subject to change without notice and without liability or obligation to furnish or install
such changes or modifications on products previously or subsequently sold.
*Pertains only to Fire Safe API
 607 4th Edition Ball Valve
*Denotes the limited
  seal material
*Available on Series
  W36 & W60
W10 - Seal Welded 1000 WOG R - Reduced Port S - 316SS, CF8M S - 316 SS, CF8M P - PEEK P - PEEK T - NPT x NPT
W20 - Seal Welded 2000 WOG F - Full Port R - RPTFE R - RPTFE S* - SWE x SWE
W21 - Seal Welded 2160 WOG D - DELRIN G - GRAPHITE
W36 - Seal Welded 3600 WOG
W50 - Seal Welded 5000 WOG
W60 - Seal Welded 6000 WOG
Seal Welded Ball Valves
Seat Material Seal(s) Material* EndsSeries Port Body Material Ball & Stem Material
3 - Three Piece 5 - Carbon Steel WCB 6 - 316 SS, CF8M R - Reduced Port T - PTFE T - PTFE
6 - 316 SS, CF8M
w /316L CF3M End Caps
2 - Alloy 20, CN7M F - Full Port R - RTFE R - RTFE
2 - Alloy 20, CN7M 9 - C-276 (CW12MW) P - PEEK G - GRAPHITE
9 - C-276 (CW12MW)
Three Piece Fire-Safe Ball Valves
Design Type Body Material Ball & Stem Material Port Type Seats Body Gasket &
Stem Packing
1 - One Piece T - PTFE T - PTFE
Two Piece R - RTFE R - RTFE
Three Piece 316 SS,  CF8M
1020, 1022, 1050, 1052
1030
One, Two & Three Piece Ball Valves
Design Type Figure Number Port Type Seats Body Gasket &
Stem Packing
1010 Reduced
Full  &  Reduced
Full
Body Materials
316 SS,  CF8M
316 SS,  CF8M  &   WCB
Also Available in stock: 304L, A-20.  Available upon Request: F91, F321, F51
Also Available in LF2, F5, F9, F11, F22 upon request.